DESCRIPTION / APPLICATION

- LINK adapter snap plates designed for convenient use with LINK Fiber Optic Distribution Unit (FDU), rack mount drawer and wall mount enclosures.
LINK adapter snap plate wide variety of singlemode and multimode. Meets standard ANSI/TIA-568.3-D and ISO/IEC 11801:2017. RoHS Compliant

FEATURES / MATERIAL

- Work with all LINK FDU, Rack Mount, Wall Mount
- Snap plate made of Aluminum Black Anodized, lightweight and

very durability

- Provides 6 and 12 fiber ports for ST, SC, FC, LC, MT-RJ, E2000

and blank adapters.

- Low insertion loss and high return loss

- Good in repeatability and reconnect ability

- Loaded with adapter and included dust cap

- Adapter type female to female and number pereach port.

- Provide nylon rivet (snap on) access easy to install and update.

6 FIBER ADAPTER SNAP PLATE

PERFORMANCE
MULTIMODE

Insertion Loss  Typ. <0.15dB

Max. <0.30dB
Durability 500 cycles
Alignment Sleeve Phosphor Bronze
Operating Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C

SINGLEMODE

<0.15dB
<0.30dB
500 cycles

Zirconia, ceramic
-40°C to 85°C
-40°C to 85°C

ST SC FC LC Blank
Part Number Description Type Housing Hgl;ls::g Dust cap
UF-2144 6 ST ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM Nickel Plated Brass Metalic PVC
UF-2144SM 6 ST ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM Nickel Plated Brass Metalic PVC
UF-2166 3 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM PBT,UL94V-0 Ilvory PP
UF-2166SM 3 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM PBT,UL94V-0 Blue PP
UF-2166SM/APC 3 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM PBT,UL94V-0 Green PP
UF-2188 6 FC ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM Nickel Plated Brass Metalic PVC
UF-2188SM 6 FC ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM Nickel Plated Brass Metalic PVC
UF-2122 3 LC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM PC,UL94V-0 Ilvory PVC
UF-2122SM 3 LC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM PC,UL94V-0 Blue PVC
UF-2200 BLANK ADAPTER SNAP PLATE - - Black -

12 & 24 FIBER ADAPTER SNAP PLATE

ST sC FC LC (12F) LC QUAD (24F)
Part Number Description Type Housing ngls::g Dust cap

UF-2244 12 ST ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM Nickel Plated Brass Metalic PVC

UF-2244SM 12 STADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM Nickel Plated Brass Metalic PvC

UF-2266 6 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM PBT,UL94V-0 Ivory PP

UF-2266SM 6 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM PBT,UL94V-0 Blue PP

UF-2266SM/APC 6 SC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM PBT,UL94V-0 Green PP

UF-2288 12 FC ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM MM Nickel Plated Brass Metalic PVC

UF-2288SM 12 FC ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM SM Nickel Plated Brass Metalic PVC

UF-2222 6 LC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM PC,UL94V-0 Ivory PVC

UF-2222SM 6 LC DUPLEX ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM PC,UL94V-0 Blue PVC

UF-2222Q 6 LC QUAD ADAPTER SNAP PLATE MM PC,UL94V-0 Ivory PVC

UF-2222QSM 6 LC QUAD ADAPTER SNAP PLATE SM PC,UL94V-0 Blue PVC 17



